# ASSESSMENT OFFICE FEE SCHEDULE

As authorized and endorsed by the Susquehanna County Commissioners, the following prices are applicable to data and map requests made to the Susquehanna County Assessment Office. All fees are due and payable at the time of records request.

### MAP COPY FEES

8.5" X 11" Parcel Map - \$1.00 (b/w) \$2.00 (color) 11" x 17" Parcel Map - \$2.00 (b/w) \$3.00 (color) Tax Map of 1981 8.5"x11" \$3.00 Tax Map of 1950's 8.5"x11" \$3.00 Up to 5 maps per email - \$1.00 email fee

## PHOTO FEES

Photo \$2.00

Email fee:

Up to 5 photos per email - \$1.00 email fee (JPEG format)

### PROPERTY RECORD CARD FEES

Record Card \$1.00 per parcel Up to 5 record cards - \$1.00 email fee

## DIGITAL ASSESSMENT DATA FEES

Full County, or Standard requests - \$.10 per parcel
Custom data list request - \$.10 per parcel + up to \$100/hr customization fee
Customer data request on labels - \$.14 per parcel
Municipalities, Fire Companies, and Non-Profits receive 50% discount

PAYMENTS ACCEPTED IN CASH, CHECK or CREDIT CARD via online orders using Gov-Pay.com

CHECKS SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO: SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY